
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Charlotte James - (735276) - Seaclose Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.52 602 F 05/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bourmth Coll 1

35.01 577 F 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Bourmth Coll 1

35.04 576 F 29/10/17 Millfield Super Series Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

35.04 576 F 21/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Bourmth Coll 1

35.09 573 F 04/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bourmth Coll 1

35.11 572 H 05/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bourmth Coll 1

35.20 568 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Bourmth Coll 1

35.21 568 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Bourmth Coll 1

35.24 566 H 21/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Bourmth Coll 1

35.36 560 F 26/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Bourmth Coll 1

35.38 559 F 14/04/19 Exeter & Taunton April Level 1 Graded Meet Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

35.44 557 H 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Bourmth Coll 1

35.44 557 H 04/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bourmth Coll 1

35.46 556 H 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Bourmth Coll 1

35.49 554 F 26/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Bourmth Coll 1

35.50 554 F 09/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Bourmth Coll 1

35.61 549 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Bourmth Coll 1

35.67 546 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Bourmth Coll 1

35.68 545 F 11/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Bourmth Coll 1

35.73 543 F 15/07/18 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2018 Mountbatten SC Bourmth Coll 3

35.74 543 F 05/01/19 UOB & Bristol Henleaze New Year Open Meet Hengrove Park Bourmth Coll 1

35.75 542 F 16/04/17 Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC Street Bourmth Coll 1

35.77 541 F 01/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Bourmth Coll 1

35.79 540 H 31/03/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Bourmth Coll 1

35.79 540 F 15/04/18 Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

35.87 537 H 01/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Bourmth Coll 1

35.90 535 H 05/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Bourmth Coll 1
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35.90 535 H 05/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Bourmth Coll 1

35.95 533 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

35.99 531 H 06/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Bourmth Coll 1

36.05 529 H 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Bournemouth 1

36.05 529 F 31/03/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Bourmth Coll 1

36.09 527 F 30/06/18 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler Hengrove Leisure Cen Bourmth Coll 1

36.24 520 F 21/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester Bourmth Coll 1

36.32 517 F 19/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

36.39 514 F 06/01/18 UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Bourmth Coll 1

36.59 506 F 29/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth Bourmth Coll 1

36.71 501 F 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Bournemouth 1

36.83 496 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Bournemouth 1

37.44 472 F 11/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Bourmth Coll 1

38.31 440  16/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth West Wight 1

38.35 439 H 24/04/14 Malta Klikk Easter Meet Malta West Wight 1

39.24 410 F 30/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth West Wight 1

39.30 408 F 30/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth West Wight 1

39.65 397 F 14/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth West Wight 3

40.24 380  17/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth West Wight 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.90 535 H 05/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Bourmth Coll 1

35.04 576 F 21/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Bourmth Coll 1

35.24 566 H 21/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Bourmth Coll 1

35.38 559 F 14/04/19 Exeter & Taunton April Level 1 Graded Meet Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

35.74 543 F 05/01/19 UOB & Bristol Henleaze New Year Open Meet Hengrove Park Bourmth Coll 1

35.09 573 F 04/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bourmth Coll 1

35.44 557 H 04/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bourmth Coll 1

35.73 543 F 15/07/18 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2018 Mountbatten SC Bourmth Coll 3

36.09 527 F 30/06/18 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler Hengrove Leisure Cen Bourmth Coll 1

35.99 531 H 06/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Bourmth Coll 1

35.79 540 F 15/04/18 Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

36.05 529 F 31/03/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Bourmth Coll 1

35.79 540 H 31/03/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Bourmth Coll 1

37.44 472 F 11/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Bourmth Coll 1

36.39 514 F 06/01/18 UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Bourmth Coll 1

35.95 533 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

35.04 576 F 29/10/17 Millfield Super Series Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

34.52 602 F 05/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bourmth Coll 1

35.11 572 H 05/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bourmth Coll 1

36.59 506 F 29/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth Bourmth Coll 1

35.75 542 F 16/04/17 Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC Street Bourmth Coll 1

35.67 546 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Bourmth Coll 1

36.32 517 F 19/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

35.01 577 F 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Bourmth Coll 1

35.44 557 H 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Bourmth Coll 1

35.46 556 H 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Bourmth Coll 1

35.77 541 F 01/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Bourmth Coll 1

35.87 537 H 01/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Bourmth Coll 1

35.50 554 F 09/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Bourmth Coll 1

35.20 568 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Bourmth Coll 1

35.49 554 F 26/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Bourmth Coll 1

35.36 560 F 26/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Bourmth Coll 1
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35.36 560 F 26/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Bourmth Coll 1

35.61 549 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Bourmth Coll 1

35.21 568 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Bourmth Coll 1

36.83 496 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Bournemouth 1

36.71 501 F 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Bournemouth 1

36.05 529 H 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Bournemouth 1

35.68 545 F 11/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Bourmth Coll 1

36.24 520 F 21/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester Bourmth Coll 1

38.35 439 H 24/04/14 Malta Klikk Easter Meet Malta West Wight 1

38.31 440  16/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth West Wight 1

39.65 397 F 14/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth West Wight 3

39.30 408 F 30/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth West Wight 1

39.24 410 F 30/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth West Wight 1

40.24 380  17/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth West Wight 1
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